UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolte	erskluwer.com	
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)	15715 - Bank Financial	-
Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071	66310920	
Glendale, CA 91209-9071	ILIL	
	FIXTURE	1
File wi'.r. Cook, IL		

Doc# 1825541066 Fe	e \$44.25
--------------------	-----------

IRHSP FEE:\$9.00 RPRF FEE: \$1.00

KAREN A.YARBROUGH

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

DATE: 09/12/2018 11:17 AM PG: 1 OF 3

File wi'l. Cook, IL		THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY				
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT JULE NUMBER 1330125011 10/28/2013 CC IL C∩CK	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] (or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Filer: attach Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13					
 TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing S[*] (ement iden Statement 	tified above is terminated with re	espect to the securit	y interest(s) of Secured Party a	uthorizing this Te	ermination	
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assigne iter For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also in directions.		gnee in item 7c <u>and</u>	name of Assignor in item 9			
 CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement ide continued for the additional period provided by applicable law 	er afied above with respect to the	security interest(s)	of Secured Party authorizing t	nis Continuation S	Statement is	
5. PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE: Check one of these two boxes: This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record	ID Check one on thisse three boxes CHANC of arme and/or add item 6a on 6b; and no 7a		ADD name: Complete item7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item 7c	DELETE name:	: Give record name item 6a or 6b	
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Informati	ion Change - provide only one n	ame (6a or 6b)				
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Old Mill Holdings LLC	0	1/2				
OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL	NUME	ADDITIONAL NAME	(S)INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Parts	ly Information Change - provide only one	name (7e or 7b) (1 ,e e:	xa. t, full name; do not omit, modify, or al	breviate any part of th	ne Debtor's name)	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			6.			
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4			
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME			0,0			
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)					SUFFIX	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE POSTAL	ODE	COUNTRY	
COLLATERAL CHANGE: <u>Also</u> check <u>one</u> of these four box Indicate collateral:	xes: ADD collateral	DELETE collatera	RESTATE covered o	xollateral 🔲	ASSIGN collateral	
Property located at 2653-2655 W. Bryn Mawr Ave., Chica	ago, IL 60659.				P 3	
					s N	
					M_ <u>\</u>	
9, NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZIN	G THIS AMENDMENT: Prov	ide only <u>one</u> name (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if t	his is an Assignm	ent) SC_	

303 / 688 / 1902058944

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

JA 688 / 1902058944

ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)

If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: Old Mill Holdings LLC

9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

66310920

1825541066 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT	ADDENDUM			
FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS		_		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amen 1330125011 10/28/2013 CC IL Cook	idment form			
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on A				
12a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME	STORIGHT FORM			
BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.				
· -				
OR 126, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME				
FIRST PERSONAL NAME				
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX			
	<u> </u>		SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE US	•
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statem of (I') ame of a current Debtor one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or a				13): Provide only
13a, ORGANIZATION'S NAME				
Old Mill Holdings LLC				
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAI	ME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):	1			
Debtor Name and Address:	1/-			
Old Mill Holdings LLC - 5549 N. Lincoln Ave. , Chicago, IL 60625				
Secured Party Name and Address:	C			
BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B 15W060 NORTH FRONTAGE ROAD,	BURR RIDGE IL 6	0527		
	4	5		
		0527		
		7		
		Cy		
			T'_	
			\(\sigma \)	
			OFF.	
			Vic.	
		•		
			CV	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17, D	escription of real estate:		
		TS 650 AND 6	351 IN WM. H. BRIT	IGAN'S
16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	,		DS GOLF CLUB AD	
Devon Bank as Trustee under Trust Agreem			SUBDIVISION OF T	

Devon Bank as Trustee under Trust Agreement dated September 18, 2013 and known as Trust Number 7627

LOTS 650 AND 651 IN WM. H. BRITIGAN'S BUDLONG WOODS GOLF CLUB ADDITION NO. 3, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4, AND THAT PART OF THE NORTH 1/2 OF THE WEST 1/2 OF THE EAST 1/2 OF THE NORTHEAST 1/4 OF SECTION 12, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RANGE 13, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK

[See Exhibit for Real Estate]

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 66310920-IL-31 15715 - Bank Financial - Mai

BANKFINANCIAL, F.S.B.

File with: Cook, IL

303 / 688 / 1902058944 JA 688 / 1902058944

1825541066 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Debtor: Old Mill Holdings LLC

Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

COUNTY, ILLINOIS.

Parcel 10:

13-12-231-053-0000

COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS

-16/4's OFFICO **COOK COUNTY** RECORDER OF DEEDS